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Wi, T, BROSIUS X0,,....WELL, Jo. 3 0.T,-Braxton /
Fo. 34 B Rpt., p.303.

Salt Lick District, Braxton County, W, Va,

- Unity 011 Co, ‘ -

On Copen Run, o,1 mi. N, W. of Copen, Burmeli (%
Elevation, 835! B,

Completed, Cctober, 1900,

Starts 95! below Pittsburgh Coal,

10" casing, 190%; &kt 9621; 6-5/3%, 17251,

Top. Bottom, Thickness,

Conductor 0 - 28 28
Unrecorded 28 = 66 32
Coal, Little Clarksburg 60 - 62 2
Unrecorded 62 - 395 333
Sharp send 395 - 435

Unrecorded 435 -~ %15 80
Little Dunkard Sand 515 - 545 30
Unrecorded 545 - 770 225
Big Dunkard Sand 770 - 830 60
Unrecorded (Coal, Stockton, 10! at &%) 830 - 8&0 0
Gas Sand goCc - 960 100
Unrecorded 960 - 1340 380
Salt Sand (gas at 14751) 1340 - 1565 225
Slate and red rock, end unrecorded 1565 - 1672 107
Pencil Cave 1672 - 1680 8
Big Lime 1680 - 1738 58
Big Injun Sand 1738 - 1933 195
Slate, pure 1933 - 20372 100
Lime and slate 2033 - 2050 17
Gantz Sand (mostly lime) (Berea) 2150 - 2120 70
Slate and shells 210 - 2185 €5
Lime, pure 2185 - 2215 30
Slate and shells 2215 - 2285 70
Red rock 2285 - 2297 12
Slate and shells, to bottom 2297 - 25573 260}

(Above terms as given by the driller:
the drill was held up about half an
hour by a hard shell in the slate

at 23281),
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Salt Lisk Distriat, Praxton Counly, ¥. Va.

Unity 0L1 Go. _ :

On Onpes Bun, 0.1 wl. X, ¥. of Oepen.

10" sastng, 190%; B§», 96R': 6.578%, 1725,
Pitseburgh Osal. '
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